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6101268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- Bezel Options: Black or White (/BK/WH)

- IP Rating: IP44

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

  Ø85 x 95mm

- Cut Dimensions: 

  Ø81mm

Product MID/BLT-C-WW
Recessed LED Wall Washer

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/6.2W
537lm

/8.2W
695lm

Size
Cut-out

Ø 85mm

Ø 81mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/MDIM
Mains 

Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/827
2700k

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White

Bezel
Options

/BK
Black Baffle

/WH
White baffle

Emergency
/RME3
Remote three hour 
maintained emer-
gency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote three hour 
Wireless addressable 
emergency

To Specify: BLT-C LED, 8.2W, 4000k, 695lm LED wall washer luminaire finished white supplied complete with control gear and a 
black bezel. Part code: MID/BLT-C-WW/8.2W/695lm/STD/840/WH/BK

BULLET-C-WW

A low glare architectural wall washer with a round minimal bezel. Fitted with integral IP44 protective lens and a deep 

matt black bezel to minimise glare.

- A lumen output of 537lm or 695lm

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k 

- Colours: White or Black (/WH/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM) 

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with remote Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST

  /RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

Ø 81mm


