## BULLET-C-WW

















## A low glare architectural wall washer with a round minimal bezel. Fitted with integral IP44 protective lens and a deep matt black bezel to minimise glare.

- A lumen output of 537lm or 695lm
- -Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k
- Colours: White or Black (/WH/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)
- Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with remote Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST /RME3-PRO)
- -Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Bezel Options: Black or White (/BK/WH)
- IP Rating: IP44
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)
- Ø85 x 95mm
- Cut Dimensions:

Ø81mm

Product	MID/BLT-C-WW Recessed LED Wall Washer								
Light Source	LED								
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/6.2W 537lm				/8.2W 695lm				
Size Cut-out	Ø 85mm Ø 81mm								
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DA DALI Dir		,	DIM Dimming	/MDIM Mains Dimming			/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/827 2700k			/830 3000k			/840 4000k		
Colour	/WH White								
Bezel Options	/BK Black Baffle				/WH White baffle				
Emergency	/RME3 /RME3-S' Remote three hour maintained emer- gency /RME3-S' Remote to maintain emergen				Remote ti DALI addi	/RME3-PRO Remote three hour DALI addressable emergency		/RME3-WI Remote three hour Wireless addressable emergency	

To Specify: BLT-C LED, 8.2W, 4000k, 695lm LED wall washer luminaire finished white supplied complete with control gear and a black bezel. Part code: MID/BLT-C-WW/8.2W/695lm/STD/840/WH/BK

